CLINTON FIRE DEPARTMENT
NEW STREET
CLINTON TOWN COUNCIL
AUGUST 28, 2018
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Council Meeting August 14, 2018
APPROVAL OF JULY MONTHLY REPORT - Treasurer’s report
PUBLIC COMMENTS -5 MINUTE ALLOTMENT
MAYOR’S COMMENTS
Alton Place Discussion — Clinton Township Affordable Housing Proposal
Hendricksen request — street closure
MARC SALUK — HUNTERDON ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
WATER REFUNDS - Richard Leone
Jeannette Fritsche
Dana Company LLC
RESOLUTION #123-18 — LIQUOR LICENSE APPRAISER - The Liquor License Company
RESOLUTION #124-18 - WATER RESERVATION - Zinn Realty, LLC
RESOLUTION #125-18 - OVERPAYMENT

CORRESPONDENCE
Land Use Board — Fair Share Housing & Clinton Moebus 34 LLC Settlement Agreement

REPORTS OF COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

RESOLUTION # 126- 18 - EXECUTIVE SESSION - LITIGATION
RESOLUTION #127-18 - SETTLEMENT

ADJOURNMENT

8/ 24 /18



